PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: PUEBLO COUNTY 70

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap Charter Debt

Current Month

Current Month
Audit

Current Month

CSlI

Current Month

Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance

Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $4,521,962.62 $0.00 -$ 20,421.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,501,541.58 $0.00 $4,501,541.58 $ 54,263,551.40 $4,521,962.62 $ 49,741,588.78
August $4,521,962.62 $0.00 -$ 20,171.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,501,791.58 $ 4,501,541.58 $ 250.00 $54,263,551.40 $9,043,925.24 $ 45,219,626.16
September $4,521,962.62 $0.00 -$ 20,171.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,501,791.58 $4,501,791.58 $0.00 $54,263,551.40 $13,565,887.86 $ 40,697,663.54
October $4,521,962.62 $0.00 -$ 20,171.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,501,791.57 $ 4,501,791.58 -$0.01 $54,263,551.40 $18,087,850.48 $36,175,700.92
November $4,521,962.62 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,502,325.53 $ 4,501,791.57 $ 533.96 $54,263,551.40 $22,609,813.10 $31,653,738.30
December $ 4,362,275.04 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,342,637.95 $ 4,502,325.53 -$ 159,687.58 $53,145,738.38  $26,972,088.14 $26,173,650.24
January $ 4,366,981.40 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,347,344.31 $ 4,342,637.95 $ 4,706.36 $53,173,976.54  $31,339,069.54 $21,834,907.00
February $ 4,366,981.40 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $1.09 $ 4,347,345.40 $ 4,347,344.31 $1.09 $53,173,976.54  $35,706,050.94 $17,467,925.60
March $ 4,366,981.40 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,347,344.31 $ 4,347,345.40 -$1.09 $53,173,976.54  $40,073,032.34  $13,100,944.20
April $ 4,366,981.40 $0.00 -$ 19,637.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,347,344.33 $ 4,347,344.31 $0.02 $53,173,976.54  $44,440,013.74 $8,733,962.80
May $ 4,366,981.40 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,347,344.31 $ 4,347,344.33 -$ 0.02 $53,173,976.54  $48,806,995.14  $4,366,981.40
June $ 4,367,024.95 $0.00 -$ 19,637.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.19 $ 4,347,388.05 $ 4,347,344.31 $43.74 $53,174,020.09 $53,174,020.09 $0.00

TOTALS : $53,174,020.09 $0.00 -$ 238,030.87 $0.00 $0.00 $1.28



